Designated Safeguarding Lead
Networking event

24 January 2024
Virtual = MS Teams

9.30am to 12pm

DRAFT Agenda

09.30
09:35
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:50
11:00
11:15
11:25
11:55

Welcome — Shaheen Parekh

Introduction to new director — Sharon Buckby

Serious Youth and Youth violence — Alexander McBean
Lancaster Model feedback — Susie Scales

Attendance — Laura Horvath

Prevent update — Sally Siner

SEMH - Peter Benyon

Cyber choices — what is it? What is the offer? — Nick Stenner and Joanna McGee
Virtual School update - Graeme Ferguson

LADO process — Catherine O’'Melia

Close — Shaheen Parekh

Cost: £45 each.

Book: please email SpecialistSupport@derby.gov.uk to book your place.

Derby City Council
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