Designated Safeguarding Lead Networking event

24 January 2024 Virtual – MS Teams

9.30am to 12pm

DRAFT Agenda

09.30	Welcome – Shaheen Parekh
09:35	Introduction to new director – Sharon Buckby
09:45	Serious Youth and Youth violence – Alexander McBean
10:00	Lancaster Model feedback – Susie Scales
10:15	Attendance – Laura Horvath
10:30	Prevent update – Sally Siner
10:50	SEMH - Peter Benyon
11:00	Cyber choices – what is it? What is the offer? – Nick Stenner and Joanna McGee
11:15	Virtual School update - Graeme Ferguson
11:25	LADO process – Catherine O'Melia
11:55	Close – Shaheen Parekh

Cost: £45 each.

Book: please email SpecialistSupport@derby.gov.uk to book your place.

